Rank Squadron Team Name

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

USAA

GBRA

USAB

AUS A

NZL A

USAC

USAD

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd

Helm
USA / Team Wind Duane
Whisperers Farrar
GBR B1 Sharon

Grennan
USA / Rogue Pauline
Lemmings Dowell
AUS / Lost At See Kylie Forth
NZL Mark

Mulcare
USA / Team BAADS Walter

Raineri
USA / Warrior Scott Ford
Sailing

Squadron Team Name
GBRA GBR B2

CAN A Canada B2
USAA USA / Tree Takers

Rank Squadron Team Name Helm

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

GBRA GBR B3A Laura Cammidge
GBRB GBR B3B Mark Austen
CAN A Canada B3  Chris Jonas

USA A USA B3 Kris Scheppe

Main

Chris Albert
Sally Rodrigues
Jodi Munden
Scott Ford

2017 Blind Sailing World Championship
Sail Sheboygan, Sheboygan, USA

Results are final as of 16:28 on September 17, 2017

B1 Division

Sailed: 18, Discards: 2, To count: 16, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Main Tactician Trimmer
Amy Bower Denis Bell Andrew
Alletag
Catherine Martin Moody lan Shirra
Westbrook
Christian Kay Sarah Jacklin
Thaxton VanValkenburgh
Erin McGlew Justin Kelleher Fiona
McCabe
Tony Holmes Terry Valder David
Steffensen
BJ Blahnik Andrew Wilkinson  Jason
Berdyck
Kris Scheppe Stacie Straw Rachelle
Pontes

R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
10 20 10 1.0 10 1.0
30 40 (5.00 3.0 20 20
20 30 20 20 30 40
50 1.0 40 40 50 3.0
40 (6.0) 6.0 50 (7.0) 5.0
60 50 (7.0) 6.0 40 (7.0
(7.0) (7.0) 3.0 7.0 60 6.0
B2 Division

R7
(7.0)

1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

R8
2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

R9
3.0

1.0

2.0

(8.0

DN
5.0

4.0

6.0

Sailed: 17, Discards: 2, To count: 15, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Main Tactician Trimmer R1 R2 R3 R4 RS
Lucy Hodges Toby Davey Ben Hazeldine Colin Midgley (1.0) (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0
David Brown  Brian Arthur Ross Adams  Charles Nevel 2.0 (3.0) (3.0) 3.0 3.0
Willi Fontanez Katherine Kern Grace Olsen  Leo Gaskell (3.0) 20 20
B3 Division

R6
1.0
2.0

R7
1.0
2.0

R8
1.0
2.0

20 20 (3.0) 3.0 3.0

Sailed: 17, Discards: 2, To count: 15, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Tactician Trimmer
Jonny Cormack
Justin Smith

Andrew Wilkinson Renee Charp

Stacie Straw

Jonny Stevenson

David Hawkins

Rachelle Pontes

RT R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
10 (30) 1.0 20 1.0 20 10
20 (40) 30 10 30 10 20
(4.0) 1.0 20 (40) 40 30 30
30 20 (40) 30 20 (40) 40

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

R8
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

F)

R9
1.0
2.0
3.0

R9
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

R10 R11

3.0

1.0

5.0

6.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

R10
1.0
2.0
3.0

R10
(3.0)
1.0
20
4.0

R12 R13

30 (4.0) 20

1.0 20 40

40 30 (80

DSQ)
1.0

(7.0) 5.0

50 10 6.0

20 70 30

60 6.0 50

R11 R12
1.0
2.0

3.0

R13 R14

1.0 1.0 1.0

2.0 20 20

3.0 30 3.0

R11 R12 R13

20 10 30
(5.0 RET)

1.0

1.0 3.0

30 20

40 40 20

R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 Total Nett
30 20 20 10 30 420 310
10 1.0 (6.0) 3.0 40 470 36.0
(70) 50 50 40 1.0 68.0 530
40 60 30 6.0 6.0 770 620
6.0 40 40 20 20 79.0 66.0
50 70 10 50 70 910 770
20 30 70 7.0 50 1020 88.0
R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

1.0 1.0 1.0 17.0 15.0

20 30 20 39.0 330

30 20 30 46.0 400

R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

30 20 30 1.0 310 250

1.0 1.0 1.0 20 350 26.0

20 40 20 4.0 470 39.0

40 3.0 40 3.0 580 500

http://www.sailsheboygan.com/2017bfrw/



